James & Nicholson

JN1818 Men's Structure Fleece Jacket

barz

Available colours

Weighting
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weighting
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
450 g
1/30

aXL
630 g
1/30

XS
51,00 cm
69,00 cm
64,00 cm

4XL
71,00 cm
81,00 cm
70,00 cm

465 g
1/30

5XL
670 g
1/30

S
54,00 cm
69,00 cm
65,00 cm

5XL
75,00 cm
83,00 cm
70,00 cm

Easy-care knitted fleece jacket for work and leisure time

Soft, warm, easy care fabric in melange look

Outside smooth, textured look

Inside soft and fluffy, roughened

2 side pockets with under-panel zip, 2 inner pockets
Breast pocket made of woven fabric with contrasting zip
Contrasting seams

Stand-up collar

Full-length concealed zip with chin cup

Zips: YKK

JN1817: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (230 g/m?): 80%
polyester (recycled), 20% polyester
Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number: 61023090

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

@ Ladies' Structure Fleece Jacket

* Art-Nr.: IN1817

M L XL XXL 3XL
4859 505 g 5259 580 g 600 g
1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30
6XL
700 g
1/30
M L XL XXL 3XL
56,00 cm 58,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 67,00 cm
71,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm 79,00 cm
66,00 cm 67,00 cm 68,00 cm 68,00 cm 69,00 cm
6XL
80,00 cm
86,00 cm
70,00 cm



Available colours

= black-melange/black/silver (447C, blackC,

421C)

Features
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OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

. carbon-melange/black/red (432C, blackC,

. navy-melange/navy/royal (282C, 296C, 301C)

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Recycled Polyester

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,

which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.
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